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MONDAY, AUGUST 22, 1983 

1983-84 LIBRARY FUND CONTINUED 

221 
195 
257 
203 
150 
254 
208 
250 
209 
143 
144 
142 
204 
205 

University of Okla. 
Baldwin. H. Ward Pub. 
Velma Ward 
Waste Mgmt. of Tulsa 
Wesche Co. 
Mary Ann Williams 
Murray Womble Co. 
Xerox Corp. 
J. D. Young Co. 
McGraw-Hill 
The Media Guild , 
Okla. Mailing Equip. Inc. 
Encyclopedia Britannica 
Manmillan Library Service 

LIBRARY DEPOSITORY 

2294 
2295 
2296 
2297 
2298 
2299 
2300 
2301 
2302 
2030 
2304 
2305 

830822 
830822 
830822 

ATTEST 

Tulsa CC Library 
Okla. Tax Commission 
Oklahoma Green Thumb Inc. 

Tulsa CC Library Staff Assoc. 
Pat Woodrum 

Southwest Paper Co. 
BMI Systems Corp. 
Tulsa CC Library 
Arch Ustberg 
Soft Shop Computer Center 
Christview Christian Church 
Library Binding Service 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT 

John F. Cantrell 

John F, Cantrell 

John F. Cantrell 

WHEREUPON : 

the following members present: 

ih Op , cep. 
Afita Nesbitt; Cotnty “Clerk 

* * * 

MINUTES 

ILL Photocopy 
Continuations 
Mileage 
Service 
Rubber Pad 
Mileage 
Hinges 
Rental 
Rental 

Books 
Film 
Scale 
Books 
Books 

Books 
Sales Tax 
Outreach Workers 
Plastic Frames 

Framing 
- Cups 
Premix 

Books-ODL 
ODL Workshop 
Cartr. & Magazine 

Refund 

Poster Series 

General 

General 

T-Cash 

4.00 
14.45 
11.00 

215.00 
312.32 
38.94 

126.00 
1,851.61 
1,328.83 

952.20 
378.00 

2,475.00 
1,218.00 © 

790.00 

8,055.90 
34,92 

436,33 
151.69 
26.60 
34.86 
70.00 

234.15 
2,500.00 

42.45 
60.00 
5.00 

363.56 
22,353.31 

346.43 

a recess is hereby taken until further called. 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

ps 
Terry Vere Chairpy 

(The above claims may be seen in the County Clerk's office) 

MONDAY, AUGUST 29, 1983 

and Marie Smith, Deputy County Clerk. 

business was transacted: 

Harris, yes; Rice, yes; Young,.yes. Motion carried. 

carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 104,831) 

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Courthouse Administration Lobby at 3:29 p.m. on August 25, 1983) 

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County, Oklahoma, met at the hour of 9:30 a.m. with ~~ 

Terry Young, Chairman; Lewis Harris, Member; Melvin C. Rice, Member; 

Terry Young, Chairman, presiding, called the meeting to order at 9:33 a.m. and the following 2.-:: 

Moved by Rice, seconded by Harris, to approve the minutes of August 22, 1983. Upon roll call, 

Moved by Harris, seconded by Rice, on behalf of Social Services, to accept and file the pharmacy 

inventory conducted August 11-12, 1983 as required in Procedure File No. 730. A new pharmacist was 

employed effective August 11, 1983. Upon roll call, Harris, yes; Rice, yes; Young, yes. Motion 


