MONDAY, AUGUST 22, 1983			
1000 04 LIDDADY BUND COMMINUED			
1983-84 LIBRARY FUND CONTINUED			
221	University of Okla.	ILL Photocopy	4.00
195	Baldwin H. Ward Pub.	Continuations	14.45
257	Velma Ward	Mileage	11.00
203	Waste Mgmt. of Tulsa	Service	215.00
150	Wesche Co.	Rubber Pad	312.32
254	Mary Ann Williams	Mileage	38.94
208	Murray Womble Co.	Hinges	126.00
250	Xerox Corp.	Rental	1,851.61
209	J. D. Young Co.	Rental	1,328.83
143	McGraw-Hill	Books	952.20
144	The Media Guild	Film	378.00
142	Okla. Mailing Equip. Inc.	Scale	2,475.00
204	Encyclopedia Britannica	Books	1,218.00
205	Manmillan Library Service	Books	790.00
LIBRARY DEPOSITORY			
2294	Tulsa CC Library	Books	8,055.90
2295	Okla. Tax Commission	Sales Tax	34.92
2296	Oklahoma Green Thumb Inc.	Outreach Workers	436.33
2297	Tulsa CC Library Staff Assoc.		151.69
2298	Pat Woodrum	Framing	26.60
2299		Cups	34.86
2300	BMI Systems Corp.	Premix	70.00
2301	Tulsa CC Library	Books-ODL	234.15
2302	Arch Ustberg	ODL Workshop	2,500.00
2030	Soft Shop Computer Center	Cartr. & Magazine	42.45
2304	Christview Christian Church	Refund	60.00
2305	Library Binding Service	Poster Series	5.00
TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT			
8308	John F. Cantrell	General	363.56
8308		General	22,353.31
8308		T-Cash	346.43
	WHEREUPON: a recess is hereby taken until further called.		

ATTEST

Mr Manuy Coper, Dep. Anita Nesbitt, County Clerk

(The above claims may be seen in the County Clerk's office)

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Courthouse Administration Lobby at 3:29 p.m. on August 25, 1983)

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

MINUTES MONDAY, AUGUST 29, 1983

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County, Oklahoma, met at the hour of 9:30 a.m. with the following members present: Terry Young, Chairman; Lewis Harris, Member; Melvin C. Rice, Member; and Marie Smith, Deputy County Clerk.

Terry Young, Chairman, presiding, called the meeting to order at 9:33 a.m. and the following business was transacted:

Moved by Rice, seconded by Harris, to approve the minutes of August 22, 1983. Upon roll call, Harris, yes; Rice, yes; Young, yes. Motion carried.

Moved by Harris, seconded by Rice, on behalf of Social Services, to accept and file the pharmacy inventory conducted August 11-12, 1983 as required in Procedure File No. 730. A new pharmacist was employed effective August 11, 1983. Upon roll call, Harris, yes; Rice, yes; Young, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 104,831)